
B I S T R O  &  B A R
M I L J Ö Ö 

LASTEN ANNOKSET

PAISTETTUA TAIMENTA  (g, l)
PERUNAMUUSIA, SITRUUNAA,
SALAATTIA, KURKKUA, TOMAATTIA

LEHTIPIHVI VASIKASTA (g, m) 
RANSKALAISIA, SALAATTIA, 
KURKKUA, TOMAATTIA

SMASH BURGERI
NAUDAN JAUHELIHAPIHVI, 
MONTEREY JACK-JUUSTOA, 
KETSUPPIA
RANSKALAISIA

LASTEN JÄLKIRUOAT

VOHVELI
VANILJAJÄÄTELÖÄ,
GLÖGI-KARPALOHILLOA

VANILJAJÄÄTELÖPALLO

16€

8€

5€

16€

16€


